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Rally Trial 
 Rally Novice A 
  6 1 Windstar N Shevans Bootleggin Contraband CGC TKI ATT. SS10672905. Spaniels (Cocker) Parti-Color 
 72 2/1/2019  Breeder: Carol L Kuhlman. Sire: Colonial's Continental Resistance  Dam: Rockin T's Contraband  
 By Windstar. Owner:Sherry L Forslund.   

 Rally Novice B 
  5 Q CH Show Me's Starry Night CGC. SS13374001. Spaniels (Cocker) Ascob 
 83 4/19/2019  Breeder: Kathleen Patterson. Sire: Tailormade Knight In Shining Armor  Dam: CH Show Me's  
 Starshine. Owner:Kathleen Patterson|Nancy Foley.   

 10 4 GCH CH Mardi Gras Moonlight Serenade. SS08960502. Spaniels (Cocker) Black 
 96 11/18/2018  Breeder: Rosemary Logrie. Sire: GCHG CH Mardi Gras Black Tie Affair RAE MX MXS MXJ  
 MJS OF T2B CGC TKN ATT  Dam: CH Twilight N Willowcrk She's Everything. Owner:Nancy Fuselier  
 DVM|Rosemary Logrie.   

 11 2 GCHB CH Saratoga's Simple Solution TD TDU. SR82248102. Spaniels (Cocker) Black 
 100 4/1/2014  Breeder: Joan Stallard/Tony Stallard. Sire: CH Saratoga-N-Bleumoon's Footnote CD BN RN CGC 
   Dam: CH Somerset's Sweet Cheeks. Owner:Tony Stallard|Joan Stallard.   

 12 3 Dunmorr Kg's Totally Tutti Fruitti MX MXJ MJB OF CGC TKP. SR83034204. Spaniels (Cocker) Black 
 94 2/12/2014  Breeder: Kristine Gleason-Morrow/Peter Morrow. Sire: MACH2 Hersey Chocolate Kisses CDX  
 MXG MJC MXP MJP NF CGC  Dam: Dunmorr Kg's Simply Spree. Owner:Jaime Lyn Bast.   

 14 Q Tribute's Rock My World RI NA OAJ OF. SS15049304. Spaniels (Cocker) Ascob 
 86 10/5/2019  Breeder: Meladee Boyle. Sire: GCH CH Tribute's Man In The Mirror  Dam: Pamela The Beauty.  
 Owner:Mary Lindquist.   

 15 Q CH Klad Samamari Fire And Rain TKP. SR97211402. Spaniels (Cocker) Ascob 
 82 7/6/2016  Breeder: Kelly Ladouceur/Stephanie Kaul. Sire: Countrystars N Canrick's Rush  Dam: CH  
 SAMAMARI N NICKLEBY'S IT GIRL. Owner:Kelly Ladouceur.   

 16 Q MACH3 Dunmorr N Lae's B52 TD MXC MJB2 OF. SR79746003. Spaniels (Cocker) Ascob 
 92 6/17/2013  Breeder: Kristine A Morrow/Peter Morrow. Sire: Dunmorr's I'll Make You Famous  Dam: Dunmorr  
 Kg's Hershey Kisses. Owner:Jane Mohr.   

 17 3 CH Petticoats Duelin' Out West OA OAJ OF CGC TKN. SR97632402. Spaniels (Cocker) Parti-Color 
 98 1/1/2017  Breeder: Sarah L Tarlton. Sire: GCHG CH Conquest's This Moment I Own It!  Dam: CH Kamps- 
 Normandy N Palmtrees Pardon My Petticoat RI OA AXJ NF CGC TKN ATT. Owner:Sarah Tarlton.   

 18 1 CH Skiboo's Javalin Censational Night Action CA DCAT CGC ATT. SS17215501. Spaniels (Cocker) Parti-Color 
 100 11/24/2019  Breeder: Jeanne S Grim D.V.M./Jackie Cavallin. Sire: CH Javalin's Colorful Actions  Dam:  
 Skiboo's Censational Plan. Owner:Jeanne S Grim DVM.   

 Rally Intermediate 
 19 2 Ka-Sa-Ra-N-Robroy's Positively Custom Made CDX BN RN ACT1 SCN TKN. SR80797403. Spaniels (Cocker) Ascob 
 87 11/16/2013  Breeder: Kathy Korab/Kathryn Smith/Ron Smith. Sire: GCH CH Tell-Tail's Proof Positive  Dam:  
 CH Ka-Ron N Kasara's That Girl. Owner:Pat Lofgren.   

 20 3 Tribute's Rock My World RI NA OAJ OF. SS15049304. Spaniels (Cocker) Ascob 
 86 10/5/2019  Breeder: Meladee Boyle. Sire: GCH CH Tribute's Man In The Mirror  Dam: Pamela The Beauty.  
 Owner:Mary Lindquist.   

 21 1 Pied D'Or N Jerland The Wanderer RN CGC TKN. SS24944501. Spaniels (Cocker) Parti-Color 
 99 2/22/2021  Breeder: Lawrence F Jerome/Carol L Dorin. Sire: CH Jerland N Pied D'Or Do You Wanna  
 Dance  Dam: CH Jerland's Sweet N Sassi Of Pied D'Or. Owner:Cheryl L Turner.   

 Rally Advanced B 
 24 Q Whirlwyn Gardian Princess Organa BN RI OA NAJ ACT1 ACT1J. SR97543905. Spaniels (Cocker) Parti-Color 
 92 2/11/2017  Breeder: Kaye Wyn/Mikala Bennett. Sire: CH Bow-K's & Gardian Should'Ve Been A Cowboy MH 
   Dam: CH Whirlwyn Get The Parti Started. Owner:Sue Kelly|Richard Beaton.   

 27 Q GCH CH Sundance's Cleopatra CD BN RM RAE CGC TKN. SR81397505. Spaniels (Cocker) Black 
 93 11/6/2013  Breeder: Ms. Suzanne Marie Stevenson. Sire: CH Brickett's Hyerluv Double  Doubt  Dam: Castle 
  Hills Princess. Owner:Susan Horovitz.   

 28 NQ GCH CH Cocktails Gin & Tonic RI CGC TKN. SS01779505. Spaniels (Cocker) Black 
 9/27/2017  Breeder: Susan Horovitz. Sire: GCHB CH Tru-Luv & Winchesters Team Winelight TKN  Dam:  
 GCH CH Sundance's Cleopatra CD BN RM RAE CGC TKN. Owner:Susan Horovitz.   
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 30 1 GCH CH Mardi Gras Kahlua And Cream RA CGC. SS08960503. Spaniels (Cocker) Ascob 
 100 11/18/2018  Breeder: Rosemary Logrie. Sire: GCHG CH Mardi Gras Black Tie Affair RAE MX MXS MXJ  
 MJS OF T2B CGC TKN ATT  Dam: CH Twilight N Willowcrk She's Everything. Owner:Rosemary Logrie.   

 31 NQ CH Sunshine My Darling Shes A Pistol BN RI NAJ CGC TKN. SS01572703. Spaniels (Cocker) Ascob 
 7/27/2017  Breeder: Diane M Nelson/J Michael Asbill. Sire: GCH CH Showstar's Spectacular Spirit  Dam:  
 GCHB CH Sunshine Micadee Are You Ready 4 Me. Owner:Barbara GutePluta.   

 32 4 CH Sposans Here Comes The Sun CD BN RE CGCA TKI. SR95515401. Spaniels (Cocker) Ascob 
 95 9/26/2016  Breeder: Sandy Roland. Sire: CH Onq It's All About Magic  Dam: CH S'Posans Serendipity CD  
 BN RM RAE OA AXJ MXP MJP2 THD RATO CGC TKN. Owner:Sandy Roland.   

 33 2/HC  MACH PACH2 RACH5 Mrl N Dfl Whatever It Takes CD RM13 RAE18 MXB MJS MXP7 MXPG MJP11 MJPC PAX2 OF T2B.  

   99 8/4/2009  Breeder: Carol Zielinski/Terrence Zielinski. Sire: CH Carte's Harry Potter  Dam: Forever N Carte' 
 American Doll. Owner:Mary Lindquist.   SR60170904. Spaniels (Cocker) Ascob  

 34 3 M.D.G's Over the Rainbow BN RI AX AXJ MFB CGC TKI. SR86895301. Spaniels (Cocker) Parti-Color 
 96 3/4/2015  Breeder: Jennifer J Labarbera/Mr. James A LaBarbera Sr.. Sire: CH Jaywyck & Mdg's Moon  
 Walker  Dam: CH Mdg's Garden Parti. Owner:Anne Kelly.   

 35 NQ Petticoats Dreams Do Come True CD BN RI OA OAJ OF CGC TKI. SS05363501. Spaniels (Cocker) Parti-Color 
 2/22/2018  Breeder: Sarah L Tarlton. Sire: CH Petticoats Always Dreamin  Dam: CH Kamps-Normandy N  
 Palmtrees Pardon My Petticoat RI OA AXJ NF CGC TKN ATT. Owner:Sarah Tarlton.   

 Rally Excellent B 
 27 2 GCH CH Sundance's Cleopatra CD BN RM RAE CGC TKN. SR81397505. Spaniels (Cocker) Black 
 96 11/6/2013  Breeder: Ms. Suzanne Marie Stevenson. Sire: CH Brickett's Hyerluv Double  Doubt  Dam: Castle 
  Hills Princess. Owner:Susan Horovitz.   

 30 3 GCH CH Mardi Gras Kahlua And Cream RA CGC. SS08960503. Spaniels (Cocker) Ascob 
 93 11/18/2018  Breeder: Rosemary Logrie. Sire: GCHG CH Mardi Gras Black Tie Affair RAE MX MXS MXJ  
 MJS OF T2B CGC TKN ATT  Dam: CH Twilight N Willowcrk She's Everything. Owner:Rosemary Logrie.   

 32 4 CH Sposans Here Comes The Sun CD BN RE CGCA TKI. SR95515401. Spaniels (Cocker) Ascob 
 93 9/26/2016  Breeder: Sandy Roland. Sire: CH Onq It's All About Magic  Dam: CH S'Posans Serendipity CD  
 BN RM RAE OA AXJ MXP MJP2 THD RATO CGC TKN. Owner:Sandy Roland.   

 33 1  MACH PACH2 RACH5 Mrl N Dfl Whatever It Takes CD RM13 RAE18 MXB MJS MXP7 MXPG MJP11 MJPC PAX2 OF T2B.  

   97 8/4/2009  Breeder: Carol Zielinski/Terrence Zielinski. Sire: CH Carte's Harry Potter  Dam: Forever N Carte' 
 American Doll. Owner:Mary Lindquist.   SR60170904. Spaniels (Cocker) Ascob  

 42 Q 18k Champagne Taste At Klad CD RA CGC TKI. SR77053103. Spaniels (Cocker) Ascob 
 87 3/16/2013  Breeder: Teresa Kelso/Laura Heidrich. Sire: GCH CH Sunhaven's Premier Package  Dam: GCH 
  CH Laurent 18k Family Affair. Owner:Kelly Ladouceur.   

 Rally Master 
 33  1/HTQ MACH PACH2 RACH5 Mrl N Dfl Whatever It Takes CD RM13 RAE18 MXB MJS MXP7 MXPG MJP11 MJPC PAX2 OF T2B.

    97  8/4/2009  Breeder: Carol Zielinski/Terrence Zielinski. Sire: CH Carte's Harry Potter  Dam: Forever N Carte'  
 American Doll. Owner:Mary Lindquist.   SR60170904. Spaniels (Cocker) Ascob 

 38 2 GCH CH Sundance's Cleopatra CD BN RM RAE CGC TKN. SR81397505. Spaniels (Cocker) Black 
 95 11/6/2013  Breeder: Ms. Suzanne Marie Stevenson. Sire: CH Brickett's Hyerluv Double  Doubt  Dam: Castle 
  Hills Princess. Owner:Susan Horovitz.   

 Rally Novice Pairs   
Pair 1 
 28 1 GCH CH Cocktails Gin & Tonic RI CGC TKN. SS01779505. Spaniels (Cocker) Black 
 181 9/27/2017  Breeder: Susan Horovitz. Sire: GCHB CH Tru-Luv & Winchesters Team Winelight TKN  Dam:  
 GCH CH Sundance's Cleopatra CD BN RM RAE CGC TKN. Owner:Susan Horovitz.   

 38 1 GCH CH Sundance's Cleopatra CD BN RM RAE CGC TKN. SR81397505. Spaniels (Cocker) Black 
 181 11/6/2013  Breeder: Ms. Suzanne Marie Stevenson. Sire: CH Brickett's Hyerluv Double  Doubt  Dam: Castle 
  Hills Princess. Owner:Susan Horovitz.   


